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Item P12-2242

DrizAir® LGR 2800i Dehumdifier

Remove a lot of water and move less machine. Dri-Eaz built the DrizAir LGR 2800i dehumidifier with more drying power in the most convenient size for
water damage restoration. Removes up to 25 gallons a day. Uses low grain refrigerant with patented heat pipe technology. Hot-gas bypass feature for
quick defrosting. Features rugged rotomolded housing and electronic touchpad controls. Also has semi-pneumatic wheels for easy jobsite mobility and
a built-in ring for easy attachment of ducting.
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Specifications
Type
Height
Width
Depth
Use Weight
Water Removal Max.
Water Removal AHAM

Operating Range

Low Grain Refrigerant
40.5"

24"

23"

160 lbs.

200 pints (90°/90%RH)
130 pints (80°/60% RH)

33° - 100°F

Item

12-2242

12-2298

Description

DrizAir LGR 2800i Dehumidifier

Filter Only for LGR 2800i

Attributes



