

Item P12-2242

DrizAir® LGR 2800i Dehumdifier

Remove a lot of water and move less machine. Dri-Eaz built the DrizAir LGR 2800i dehumidifier with more drying power in the most convenient size for water damage restoration. Removes up to 25 gallons a day. Uses low grain refrigerant with patented heat pipe technology. Hot-gas bypass feature for quick defrosting. Features rugged rotomolded housing and electronic touchpad controls. Also has semi-pneumatic wheels for easy jobsite mobility and a built-in ring for easy attachment of ducting.

Specifications	
Туре	Low Grain Refrigerant
Height	40.5"
Width	24"
Depth	23"
Use Weight	160 lbs.
Water Removal Max.	200 pints (90°/90%RH)
Water Removal AHAM	130 pints (80°/60% RH)
Operating Range	33° - 100°F

Item	Description	Attributes
12-2242	DrizAir LGR 2800i Dehumidifier	
12-2298	Filter Only for LGR 2800i	